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Anlage
Rudolf-Harbig-Str. 10, 72762 Reutlingen

Hallenadresse

Rudolf-Harbig-Str. 10 (Halle TVR)/Rudolf-Harbig-Str. 4(Halle ehemals

PSV), 72762 Reutlingen

Sportwart/in
Linsenbolz, Mark
T 0179 9223611 m.linsenbolz@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Bauer, Anne
T 015129195955 anne.schiffer83@web.de
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Knaben 1

MF: Magnus Rall
m 01729589350; KR@Dr.Rall-Immobilien.de
Knaben 2

MF: Johannes Rall

m 01713800340; Anja.rall@web.de

Knaben 3
MF: Markus Helfrich; T 07121 123456

info@feyerabend-immobilien.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Béacker, Leonard
Rall, Magnus
Walk, Florian
Just, Lennart
Hofer, Sebastian
Rall, Johannes
Just, Antonin
Dietborn, Julius
Heger, Jakob
Helfrich, Markus
Schaefers, Konrad
Wetter, Moritz
Raach, Valentin
Mack, Finn-Malte
Giermann, Oscar
Tress, Frederik
Horwarth, Tim
Rall, Alexander
Zelikman, Oliver
Schneider, Luciano
Blaheta, Milan
Altenburg, Julian

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10654456
10550025
10550575
10553968
10550574
10655629
10655555
10657672
10558681
10661661
10754475
10564211
10655652
10567140
10567139
10567141
10665112
10755561
10758904
10758902
10825318
10904920

LK DR Info
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra.
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Name (Nat.)
Auch, Henry
Paulweber, Oscar
Buck, Julius

Stoll, Leopold
Stoll, Henry Alexander
Starr, Carl

Stauch, Samuel
Lebram, Jamiero
Witzemann, Paul
Bertsch, Tobias
Gobel, Ben
Infante, Francesco
Denkinger, Philipp
Buck, Leopold
Altenburg, Henry
Seiz, Ferri Erwin

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10902913
10827999
10825319
10825321
10758903
11085259
11085261
10825320
11085260
11083078
11085262
11151255
10829465
11083079
11151254
11083080

LK DR Info
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK23,0

LK23,0
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